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263 Pass percentage of Students 
during the year 

Year Program Program Name 
Code 

2023 PC-01 
2023 PC-02 

2023 PC-03 
2023 PC-04 

2023 PC-05 

2023 PC-12 
2023 PC-00 

CE 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

IT 

MBA 

An Is0 9001 : 2015 Certifed Institution 

Number of students 
appeared in the final 

vear examination 
55 

59 

98 

127 

131 

66 

595 

Number of students 
passed in final year 

examination 

48 

53 

81 

10 

109 

50 

54 

496 Percentage: 

PRINCIPAL 

83.36134454 
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