

ANDHRA LOYOLA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUK-Kakinada An ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution

2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students

during the year

Year	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
2023	PC-01	CE	55	48
2023	PC-02	EEE	59	53
2023	PC-03	MECH	98	81
2023	PC-04	ECE	127	101
2023	PC-05	CSE	131	109
2023	PC-12	IT	66	50
2023	PC-00	MBA	59	54

595

496 Percentage:

83.36134454

PRINCIPAL

ANDHRA LOYOLA INSTITUTE OF
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
VIJAYAWADA-520 008.